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Angling Idylls. HB, Chapman & Hall, London, [1st Edition], 1876.
vi,[2],204pp 8vo
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Blindstamped brown cloth with black decoration to the
front board and spine. Minor rubbing and slightly
knocked corners but largely clean. There is cracking to
the front and rear, and soiling to the untrimmed page
edges. Minor foxing to the first and final pages
otherwise the contents are in very good clean condition.
£75

93.

Rambles & Adventures of our School Field-Club. HB, C. Kegan Paul &
Co., London, 2nd Edition, 1881. x,284,44pp 12mo

The decorated red cloth boards are very good but the spine
as soiling and is also partially split (10cm approx.) at the
rear. There is light to moderate foxing throughout the
contents which are otherwise also very good. 44 page
publisher catalogue to the rear.
£57.50

94.
The Handbook to the Rivers & Broads of Norfolk and Suffolk. Card
Covers, Jarrold & Sons, London, 3rd Edition, [1882].
108,[6]pp 12mo
An early edition in yellow card covers which are bright with
light soiling and a faint stamp from Arthur Stebbings. The
has loss to both tips and some minor wear to the hinges.
Soiling and foxing to the page edges with foxing also to the
earlier part of the book. The verso of the title page has
some ink and pencil inscriptions including some train times
to Lowestoft. The remainder of the contents are very good
including a large folding map in the rear pocket which is
clean with only minor tears to the creases, and contains
another stamp from Arthur Stebbings. £30
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95.
The Handbook to the Rivers & Broads of Norfolk and Suffolk. HB,
Jarrold & Sons, London, 6th Edition, [1882]. 108,[4]pp 12mo
An edition in red cloth boards which are bright and clean
though with sunning and a little staining to the spine.
Soundly bound with clean edges and with slightly cracked
front endpapers. Small vignettes have been stuck down to
the verso of the preface and the illustration list plus there is
a large vignette to the verso of the illustration list. These
have left some staining but the remainder of the contents
are in fine clean condition. The folding map in the rear
pocket is a ‘Reduced Map’ which has foxing, small tears/wear
to the edges plus an old stained tape repair. £30

96.
Peter Penniless: Gamekeeper and
Gentleman. HB, Frederick Warne and Co., London,
[1884]. xii,362,[10]pp Small 8vo
Gilt decorated Prussian Blue cloth boards with a little
wear and fading to the spine but otherwise very good.
With clean edges and unmarked endpapers. The
endpapers are cracked at the front and rear but the
illustrated contents are in very good clean condition.
£35

97.
Fisher, P; Davies, G. Christopher (Editor). The Angler’s Souvenir,. HB,
Frederick Warne and Co., New Edition, [1886]. 311,[1]pp Small 8vo
Green cloth boards with gilt decoration are in very good
condition with modest staining and a small nick to the
bottom of the spine. AEG and with pastedowns unmarked
but damaged due to removal of a presumed cover. The
contents, illustrated on each page, are in very good
condition. Two Frontis vignettes are heavily foxed but the
31 additional tissue guarded plates by Beckwith and Topham
are very good with light to modest foxing. A very good
soundly bound copy. £50
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98.
On Dutch Waterways. The Cruise of the S.S. Atalanta on the Rivers &
Canals of Holland & the North of Belgium. HB, Jarrold and Sons,
London, [1886]. viii,(379),[3]pp Small 4to
Rubbed and stained original illustrated brown cloth boards with
wear to the edges and corners. Stained and soiled page edges
but soundly bound and only a single minor blemish to the
endpapers. Photogravure frontis with staining to the upper
corners and with all other illustrations amongst the text. There
is light tanning to the pages which are very good and clean.
The pagination is in error due to the absence of the
photogravures found in the deluxe edition. £57.50

99.
Practical Boat Sailing for Amateurs: containing particulars of the most
suitable sailing boats and yachts for amateurs, and instructions for their
proper handling, &c. HB, L Upcott Gill, London, [c. 1886].
vii,[1],198,[2]pp Small 8vo
Maroon cloth boards with white yacht illustration and gilt lettering.
There is minor rubbing and staining plus some fading to the spine
which has slight wear to the tips. Soiling to the page edges, glue
repairs apparent to the endpapers and with a signature to the half
title page. Partially removed signature to the title page also and with
light to modest foxing throughout the contents. All plates and plans
are present and in very good condition. However there is staining to
the text in the latter part of the book with the final pages including the index notably
stained and slightly warped. £29.50

100.
Practical Boat Sailing for Amateurs: containing particulars of the most
suitable sailing boats and yachts for amateurs, and
for their proper handling, &c. HB, L Upcott Gill; Charles
Scribner’s Sons, London; New York, [c. 1886]. vii,[1],198,15,[1]pp
12mo
In green cloth with yacht illustration in gilt to the front board. Well
rubbed with minor wear to the tips of the spine. Signature dated
1910 to the half title page and with the contents very good.
All plates and plans are present and in very good condition bar the
large plan of a Sea-going Cutter which has some tape repairs.
Publisher catalogue with covers to the rear. £29.50
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101.

(and Mrs Broughall). Our Home in Aveyron. HB, William
Blackwood and Sons, Edinburgh and London, New Edition,
1891. vi,[2],283,[1]pp 8vo
The original boards are slightly rubbed and faded with
modest soiling. Soundly bound with light soiling to the
edges. Large RSPCA prize plate dated 1903 to the ffep.
Minor cracking between the title and contents page but with
the contents including tissue guarded plates in very good
clean condition. £35

104.
Cruising in the Netherlands. A Handbook to certain of the Rivers and
Canals of Holland, Friesland, and the North of Belgium.
Card Covers, Jarrold & Sons, London, [c. 1894]. 208pp 12mo
A variant binding which does not include the map present in
the preceding item. Yellow card covers largely clean with edge
wear but with a worn soiled spine which has a small amount
of loss to both tips. There is a small amount of spotting to the
page edges otherwise the contents are in very good clean
condition and soundly bound. £85

105.
102.
Wildcat Tower; or, the Adventures of four boys in
pursuit of Sport and Natural History in the North
Countrie. HB, Frederick Warne and Co., London and New
York, 1892. xii,307, [1]pp Small 8vo
Later edition with fine clean decorated brown cloth boards.
Minor soiling to the page edges and with unmarked endpapers.
There is a little staining to a small number of pages but overall
the illustrated contents are in very good condition and soundly
bound. £35

103.

Cruising in the Netherlands. A Handbook to certain of
the Rivers and Canals of Holland, Friesland, and the
North of Belgium. HB, Jarrold & Sons, London,
[c. 1894]. 208pp 12mo
Bright clean turquoise illustrated cloth boards with gilt
decoration and lettering. Minor rubbing only but with a
repaired tear to the top of the spine. Minor tape staining to
the ffep which is also tanned but well bound with the
contents in very good clean condition, as is the rear folding
map. £75
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The Swan and her Crew: The Adventures of Three Young Naturalists
and Sportsmen on the Broads and Rivers of Norfolk.
HB, Jarrolds (Publishers) London Ltd., [c. 1924].
viii,282,[2]pp 12mo
Later edition in bright clean original blue illustrated boards
with only minor rubbing to the spine. Soiling to the page
edges and with internal foxing largely light but more
pronounced to the earlier and latter pages. Very well bound
and with unmarked endpapers. £20

106.
The Swan and her Crew: The Adventures of
Three Young Naturalists and Sportsmen on the Broads
and Rivers of Norfolk. HB, Jarrolds (Publishers) London Ltd.,
[c. 1924]. viii,282,[2]pp 12mo
Bright red boards with yacht illustration on the front. These
are in very good clean condition with only minor fading to
the spine. Spotting to the edges but soundly bound. Foxing
to the endpapers and first few pages including the title
page with the remainder of the contents fine. £20
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111.
107.

Jamie Campbell, Cliff Middleton. The Man who found the Broads:
A biography of George Christopher Davies. PB, Hamilton
Publications Ltd., Gorleston on Sea, 1999. [4],44pp 4to
Minor creasing to the covers and with fine contents including large
plate section from, ‘The Scenery of the Broads and Rivers of Norfolk
and Suffolk’. £8.50

Broads books and other novels
108.
Suffling, Ernest R. Afloat in a Gipsy Van or
Adventures in the North Sea. HB, Jarrold & Sons, London,
1895. 325,[5]pp 12mo
Original illustrated cloth boards are soiled and stained with some
wear to the tips of the spine. There are new endpapers but the
contents including 12 full page illustrations are in very good
condition. £29.50

109.

Suffling, Ernest R. The Fur Traders of the West or Adventures among
the Redskins. HB, Frederick Warne and Co., London and New York,
1896. xiv,[2],320pp Small 8vo
The blue illustrated boards are rubbed with a little wear to the tips of
the spine and have modest soiling and staining. There is modest
soiling to the edges and an inscription dated 1908 to the ffep. The
contents are all in very good clean condition. £25

110.
Emerson, P. H. Caóba The Guerilla Chief:
A Real Romance of the Cuban Rebellion. HB,
David Nutt, London, 1897. xi,[1],344,7,[3]pp Small 8vo
A soundly bound copy but with heavily faded red cloth
boards. These are only a little rubbed and knocked but
there is also heavy staining to the spine and the
untrimmed edges are soiled. The contents however are in
very good condition and include at the rear seven pages
of press notices about ‘Marsh Leaves’. £350
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Suffling, E. R. Jethou or Crusoe Life in the Channel Isles. HB, Jarrold &
Sons, London, 3rd Edition, 1898. 276,[6]pp 12mo
In green illustrated cloth which is worn, soiled, stained and faded.
Soiled edges but soundly bound and with a Sunday School prize plate
to the front pastedown dated 1916. Modest soiling throughout the
illustrated contents so a fair copy. £20

112.
Everitt, Nicholas Round the World in Strange Company: America, British
Columbia and the West (Section). HB, T. Werner Laurie Ltd., London, [1915].
xv,[1],283,[5]pp 8vo
The red cloth boards with black lettering to front and spine are soiled
and stained, more noticeably so to the spine. The corners are
slightly knocked and there are single tears to the tips of the spine.
The page edges are soiled and there is a small signature to the ffep.
The text has some light to moderate foxing but the 31 photographic
plates are in fine clean condition. Index and publisher listing to the
rear. £12.50

113.
Dutt, W. A. A Guide to the Norfolk Broads Being Part I of “The Norfolk
Broads”. HB, DW, Methuen & Co. Ltd., London, 1923. viii,218,[2],8pp 8vo
The dust jacket is bright with a colour illustration to the front and has
minor soiling only to the spine. There are several chips to the creases
& edges and loss to the top of the spine (3cm deep) plus minor loss
to the bottom (no more than 1cm deep). There is also a tear and
tape stain to the upper left part of the front cover. The book and
eight colour plates are in very good clean condition and the map has
a tear to one crease but is also torn around the centre. No repairs
have been attempted to this. £25

114.
Fielding Marsh, Charles The Four-Post Bed. HB, Cassell and Company, Ltd,
London, 1927. 319,[1]pp Small 8vo
A Broads novel. This copy has faded and worn blue cloth boards
with the title barely readable on the spine. Soiled and thumbed
edges plus modest foxing throughout the contents. However
soundly bound with clean unmarked endpapers. £12.50

8

115.

Dutt, William A.; Southgate, Frank (Illustrator) The Norfolk Broads. HB,
DW, Methuen & Co. Ltd., London, 4th Edition Revised, 1930.
[2],ix,[1],407,[1]pp 8vo
The illustrated dust jacket is very good, bright and mostly
clean with a little minor edge wear. There is however a
triangular chip to the top left front corner of 1.5cm deep and
5.5cm wide. The blue cloth boards with gilt lettering to the
spine are in fine clean condition as are the page edges.
There is an ink inscription to the ffep dated 1945 and the
contents including 46 colour plates are in fine clean condition
as is the rear folding map. £65

118.
H. Blake & Co. Yachting List 1916 144pp Oblong
24mo Facsimile copy no. 1085 of a limited edition of 2000.
The catalogue is in very fine clean condition and the slipcase
is fine. £15

119.
“Norfolk Broads Holidays Afloat” 1930 276pp
Oblong 24mo
A fine bright clean copy. £75
116.
Clarke, David, The Broads in Print, The Days of
Discovery: Early 1800s to 1920. PB, Joy and David Clarke,
Norwich, 2010. 111,[1]pp Large 8vo
A very fine clean copy with, unusually, a blank sheet
interwoven between each page. £10.95

120.
“Norfolk Broads Holidays Afloat” 1931 300pp
Oblong 24mo
A near fine bright clean copy with a very small chip to the
upper rear corner. £75

Yachting on the Broads
Blake’s Catalogues (All originals except where stated)

117.
H. Blake & Co. Yachting List 1908 40pp Oblong
24mo
Facsimile copy no. 1011 of a limited edition of 2000. The
catalogue is and the slipcase is very good with a little
rubbing. £15
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121.
“Norfolk Broads Holidays Afloat” 1933 316pp
Oblong 24mo
A near fine bright clean copy with some blue staining to the
front cover. £75

122.
“Norfolk Broads Holidays Afloat” 1935 316pp
Oblong 24mo
Minor soiling to the front cover and slight loss to the
bottom of the spine otherwise a fine clean copy. £75
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123.
“Norfolk Broads Holidays Afloat” 1936 316pp
Oblong 24mo
A very good copy with a little wear to the spine and a small
tear plus minor creasing to the bright covers. £75

Other Broads Catalogues
129.
Jollidays on the Norfolk Broads. Herbert Woods,
Potter Heigham, [1936]. 32pp Large 8vo
A bright clean booklet on which 1936 has been written in ink
to the cover and inside. The contents are fine and include an
unused application form at the rear. £75

124.
“Norfolk Broads Holidays Afloat” 1937
316pp Oblong 24mo
A very fine bright clean copy. £75
130.
Roys of Wroxham: Provisions for Yachts. PB,
Roys of Wroxham, [1937]. 320pp 8vo
125.
“Norfolk Broads Holidays Afloat” 1938 316pp
Oblong 24mo
A near fine copy with a little soiling and staining to the
covers but with a very fine spine. £75

126.
“Norfolk Broads Holidays Afloat” 1939 316pp Oblong 24mo
A very good bright clean copy with a little creasing to the covers and minor wear to the
spine. £75

127.
Norfolk Broads Holidays Afloat 1946 64pp
Oblong 24mo
The booklet has been folded in half but is otherwise in
very good clean condition with just a little wear to the
covers. £49.50

Large catalogue of provisions in very good condition. Well
bound and with only minor wear and creasing to the bright
illustrated covers. Many adverts plus exhaustive lists of
provisions along with prices. £85

131.
Windboating. HB, Graham Dunn, Wroxham,
[c. late 1930s]. [2],94pp Oblong 48mo
Small hardback with very good blue boards which minor
staining only. Contents including many photographs are very
good and there is a pencil sketch of a boat to the
‘memorandum’ section. £17.50

132.
Broads Holidays Catalogue of Holiday Craft.
[c. 1950s], 48pp 12mo
128.
Norfolk Broads Holidays Afloat 1947 168pp 8vo
Facsimile copy 858 of a limited edition of 1500. The
catalogue is in very fine clean condition and the slipcase is
fine. £20
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Small green booklet with some soiling and minor wear to the
covers. Centre page is loose otherwise the contents are very
good. Loose booking form with small ink notation. £25
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Yachting on the Broads: A New and Practical Book in how to Conduct a Cruise
on the Norfolk Broads by Leo A. Robinson, 12mo
133.
Broadland Holidays Afloat & Ashore.
PB, W. B. Hoseason, Oulton Broad, 1957. 168,16pp Oblong
24mo

136.
1924 Edition. Yellow, [4],96pp Very good with
foxing to the contents. £20

A fine bright copy with minor soiling to the front
Cover and booking forms. £50

137.
1929 Edition. Yellow, [4],103,[1]pp Very
good with foxing to the contents. £20
134.
Broads Holidays “Come to Norfolk”. [1962],
48pp Large 8vo
Large format blue booklet in very good condition with slight
cover wear only. £20
138.
1930 Edition. Yellow, [4],103,[1]pp Very good
with fine contents but foxing to the edges. £20

135.
Your Broadland Holiday. PB, R. B. Bradbeer
Ltd., Lowestoft, 1964. 186pp 8vo
A very good tight catalogue with minor cover wear.
Included are supplements 1, 2 and 3 for 1964 which takes
the pagination from 164 to 186. A single hole punch
has been made through the top left corner. £35

139.
1932 Edition. Yellow, [4],104pp A fine clean
copy. £20

140.
1933 Edition. Green, [4],104pp Some minor
cover wear with the contents fine. £20
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All books in this catalogue are available to purchase
141.
1934 Edition. Multi-coloured, 104pp Bright covers
but with staining and spine tape repairs and a small amount
of loss to the bottom front right corner. Contents very good
with some additional creases to the map. £20

from Friday 16th September and are on view in our
upstairs exhibition room.
All prices are net.

142.
c. Late 1940s] Edition. Multi-coloured, 62pp Undated issue appears to be
late 1940s. Very good condition but with ink mark to the top right corner of the cover
and with fine contents. £20

Payment can be made by BACS, Cheque, card or cash.
Please contact us for postage costs.
If you require any further information or wish to
make a purchase please call

143.
[1951] Edition. Multi-coloured, 62pp A fine bright
clean copy undated but with a loose 1951 ‘Low water at
Great Yarmouth Yacht Station’ guide. £20

(01603) 626113
or
email info@citybookshopnorwich.co.uk

There will also be a selection of modern Broads Books
‘priced to sell’ which will be available to purchase
from our exhibition room.
We also have a large selection of Broads Books
available in our main shop.
15

or
visit our shop at 10 Davey Place, Norwich NR2 1PQ

